Premium & Standard Series
LED Edge-Lit Flat Panels
English
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
Family Modification Size Dimmable Watts CCT Series

Eaton DF10P-C1 LUTRON DVSTV-WH
Keygma KGM-1A010V
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Model Type Watts UPC Pcs in one Carton GTIN 14 Carton Size Carton Weight
ASD-ELP01-22D2240-PRM 2х2 22 W 819201020140 2 10819201020147 24.6" x 24.6" x 2.8" 15.4 lbs
ASD-ELP01-22D2735-PRM 2х2 27 W 819201021192 2 10819201021199 24.6" x 24.6" x 2.8" 15.4 lbs
ASD-ELP01-22D2740-PRM 2х2 27 W 819201021208 2 10819201021205 24.6" x 24.6" x 2.8" 15.4 lbs
ASD-ELP01-22D2750-PRM 2х2 27 W 819201021215 2 10819201021212 24.6" x 24.6" x 2.8" 15.4 lbs
ASD-ELP01-24D3240-PRM 2х4 32 W 819201023592 2 10819201023599 48.6" x 24.6" x 2.8" 30.6 lbs
ASD-ELP01-24D4035-PRM 2х4 40 W 819201021222 2 10819201021229 48.6" x 24.6" x 2.8" 30.6 lbs
ASD-ELP01-24D4040-PRM 2х4 40 W 819201021239 2 10819201021236 48.6" x 24.6" x 2.8" 30.6 lbs
ASD-ELP01-24D4050-PRM 2х4 40 W 819201021246 2 10819201021243 48.6" x 24.6" x 2.8" 30.6 lbs
ASD-ELP02-14D2735-STD 1x4 27 W 819201021543 2 10819201021540 48.6" x 13.2" x 2.8" 14.9 lbs
ASD-ELP02-14D2740-STD 1x4 27 W 819201021550 2 10819201021557 48.6" x 13.2" x 2.8" 14.9 lbs
ASD-ELP02-14D2750-STD 1x4 27 W 819201021567 2 10819201021564 48.6" x 13.2" x 2.8" 14.9 lbs
ASD-ELP02-22D2735-STD 2х2 27 W 819201020164 2 20819201020168 24.6" x 24.6" x 2.8" 15.2 lbs
ASD-ELP02-22D2740-STD 2х2 27 W 819201020171 2 20819201020175 24.6" x 24.6" x 2.8" 15.2 lbs
ASD-ELP02-22D2750-STD 2х2 27 W 819201020188 2 20819201020182 24.6" x 24.6" x 2.8" 15.2 lbs
ASD-ELP02-22D4040-STD 2х2 40 W 819201027484 2 10819201027481 24.6" x 24.6" x 2.8" 15.2 lbs
ASD-ELP02-24D4035-STD 2х4 40 W 819201020195 2 10819201020192 48.6" x 24.6" x 2.8" 28.9 lbs
ASD-ELP02-24D4040-STD 2х4 40 W 819201020201 2 10819201020208 48.6" x 24.6" x 2.8" 28.9 lbs
ASD-ELP02-24D4050-STD 2х4 40 W 819201020218 2 10819201020215 48.6" x 24.6" x 2.8" 28.9 lbs
ASD-ELP02-24D5040-STD 2х4 50 W 819201023950 2 10819201023957 48.6" x 24.6" x 2.8" 29.0 lbs
ASD-ELP02-24D6040-STD 2х4 60 W 819201023967 2 10819201023964 48.6" x 24.6" x 2.8" 29.0 lbs
ASD-ELP07-24A50CC-STD 2х4 35/40/45/50 W 819201026784 2 10819201026781 48.6" x 24.6" x 2.8" 31.3 lbs
ACCESSORIES:
Model Name Materials Weight Dimensions
ASD-FDW-ELP14 ASD Sheetrock mounting frame for ELP 1x4 Iron 0.5 lb (0.07 kg) 47 1/3" x 11 3/8" x 1"
ASD-FDW-ELP22 ASD Sheetrock mounting frame for ELP 2x2 Iron 0.4 lb (0.04 kg) 25 5/16" x 25 5/16" x 1"
ASD-FDW-ELP24 ASD Sheetrock mounting frame for ELP 2x4 Iron 0.9 lb (0.07 kg) 49 1/4" x 25 5/16" x 1"
ASD-CHS4 ASD 4" Ceiling Hanging set for LED Panels and Troffers Iron 0.4 lb (0.2 kg) 39.37"
ASD-CHS6 ASD 6" Ceiling Hanging set for LED Panels and Troffers Iron 0.5 lb (0.2 kg) 72.83"
ASD-FELP14-L ASD Surface mounting Low Frame for Edge-Lit Flat Panels ELP 1x4 Aluminum 2.6 lb (1.2 kg) 48" x 12" x 2"
ASD-FELP22-L ASD Surface mounting Low Frame for Edge-Lit Flat Panels ELP 2x2 Aluminum 2.4 lb (1.1 kg) 24" x 24" x 2"
ASD-FELP24-L ASD Surface mounting Low Frame for Edge-Lit Flat Panels ELP 2x4 Aluminum 3.6 lb (1.7 kg) 48" x 24" x 2"
Model UPC Pcs in one Carton Carton Size Carton Weight GTIN 14